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Q.1. Look and write:

1)
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Q.2. One and many —(4)

1) % Book -

2) Pen —

3)

e
4) I'IHN Hut —

Tree —




Q.3.

1)

2)

3)

4)

Q.4.

1)

3)

5)

Use of —is, are, am (4)

He is

You

She

a boy.

a girl.

in M-3 class.

5 years old.

Put ‘oo’ and ‘ee’ at proper place

Wh

BB

Tr

i
9
.

4)




Q.3. Match the opposite words - (5)

(A)

Big

Fat

hot

happy

new

is acat

2)

is a ball

3)

is a bat

is a chair

4)

5)

isacap

(B)

thin

small

sad

old

cold




Q.5. Useof ‘in” and ‘on’

1) The cat is the mat.

3) The dog is the box

4) The egg is the nest.

5) The book is the chair.

6) The ball is the table.

Q.6. Useof‘a’and ‘an’ - (5)
1) _____ apple 2) _____sheep
3) ___ _man 4) ____ onion
5) ___egg

Q.7. Rhyming words - (2)

1) bug -

2) pin -
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Q.1.

Q.2.

1)

Ans.

2)

Ans.

Q.3.

1)

Ans.

2)

Ans.

Q.4.
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Write the missing numbers: (4)
31 32 34 37 38 40
71 73 74 76 77 79

Put these numbers in ascending order - (2)

45, 48, 49, 43, 50, 47, 44, 46
68, 63, 61, 65 62, 64, 66, 67
Put these numbers in descending order -  (2)
56, 54, 58, 51, 52, 53, 55
8, 80, 81, 83, 84, 85 82

Write number name:

Gl
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9

(6)
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Q.5.

1)

3)

5)

Q.6.

Comparison put sing of (>, <or =)

38

74

78

Addition -

'S

(5)

48

47

75

b) 4
+ 0
e) 8
+ 5
b) 7
- 1

(6)

2)

4)

6)

20

32

25

80

23




d) 4 e) 3

Q.8. Countandadd - (4)

2 OO Q) + @
yougup Ly wp.wy - |

AN N NN

Q.8.Write forward counting- (3)

LU

T |O T |O T

7 |1 8 |1 9




Q.9. Write backward counting - (3)
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Q.1. Match the animals with their home: (5)




Q.4. Write the name of these -

(14)

1) 2 wild animals

2) 2 petanimals

3) 2 water animals

4) 2 land transport
5) 2 water transport
6) 2 fruits

7) 2 vegetables

Q.5. Fill ups - (5)

(Yellow, milk, blue, wool, red)

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Sheep gives us

Sky is

Cow gives us

Sun is

Apple is




Q.6. Match the following -

Did you ike travelling. Make the road and sorroundings ready for u journey to Goa
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Q.7. Match senses with body parts.
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Q.8. Match the parts of plants - (5)

Stem

Root

Leaf

%
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U4 . FHMD dTel o foral |
1. g9 —
2. 3CH —
3. X —
U5 Teq YR BRI—
S
1. 3% ( N\
2. D.....Xd
3. ...
4. qc..
5. ®..%
6. T




<12 C A A DN | (3TTer / Ug)
L2 £ s P | (FET / oTe)

TFEC TR oo X | (3TN / &IvaA)

ARH TRHA e Tg| (I8T/THD)
GRS IS R T | (STeuce / Weuc)
SR — TN AT oo | (SBd/F39)




